Medium Voltage
Solid State Starters
Advanced motor
control, protection
and monitoring in a
reliable, field proven
soft starter
The power of performance in

Enclosure NEMA 12 with 3R optional (not for direct sun applications), top and bottom entrance plates, 11
gauge steel, ASA #61 gray powder coated paint.
Communications RS485 with Modbus RTU protocol or RS232 with windows interface.
Ratings Standard CEN Class E2 Soft Starter Optional Soft Start Only
Volts
Max.
Amps
Nominal
Max. HP
KW Model
NEMA 12/3R
Model
NEMA 12/3R
H W O H W O
2300
200 800 500 CEN-23200-E-SWG
92
36
30
CEN-23200-E
92 36 30400 1500 1000 CEN-23400-E-SWG 36 CEN-23400-E
600 2500 1900 CEN-23600-E-SWG 72 CEN-23600-E
3300
200 1000 600 CEN-33200-E-SWG
92
36
30
CEN-33200-E
92 36 30400 1800 1200 CEN-33400-E-SWG 36 CEN-33400-E
600 3000 2200 CEN-33600-E-SWG 117 CEN-33600-E
4160
200 1250 1000 CEN-41200-E-SWG
92
36
30
CEN-41200-E
92 36 30400 2500 2000 CEN-41400-E-SWG 36 CEN-41400-E
600 5000 3750 CEN-41600-E-SWG 117 CEN-41600-E
6000 /
72000
200 2500 2000 CEN-60200-E-SWG
92
36
30
CEN-60200-E
92
36
30400 5000 3750 CEN-60400-E-SWG 72 CEN-60400-E
600 7500 5600 CEN-60600-E-SWG 117 CEN-60600-E 72
11 -
15KV
300 7500 5700 CEN-130300-E-SWG
Contact factory Contact factory
600 15000 11000 CEN-130600-E-SWG
For more information on how the Centris from Fairford Electronics can reduce your running
costs and lower maintenance bills contact your local distributor.